
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mike Stone Graham 222 36 M 1 18-39 1:19:35.4 1:19:38.6 6:05/M

2 Brittany Hodgson Tacoma 237 27 F 1 18-39 1:35:22.5 1:35:29.2 7:17/M

3 Doug Stucki Auburn 267 40 M 1 40-59 1:37:20.5 1:37:26.4 7:26/M

4 Aaron Petersen Tacoma 273 35 M 2 18-39 1:37:27.3 1:37:44.7 7:28/M

5 Samantha Patterson Puyallup 247 16 F 1 0-17 1:38:51.2 1:38:55.7 7:33/M

6 Teresa Makowski Tacoma 245 23 F 2 18-39 1:39:16.4 1:39:30.2 7:36/M

7 Marc Steiner Renton 210 38 M 3 18-39 1:40:12.5 1:40:17.2 7:39/M

8 Charlie Karasek Seattle 281 30 M 4 18-39 1:43:23.9 1:44:12.5 7:57/M

9 Delane Wolter Puyallup 258 47 M 2 40-59 1:44:28.7 1:44:34.4 7:59/M

10 Lanette Blume Tacoma 234 47 F 1 40-59 1:44:43.7 1:44:47.4 8:00/M

11 Janet Yoest Puyallup 307 50 F 2 40-59 1:46:02.3 1:46:12.4 8:06/M

12 Thaddeus Zysk Seattle 236 37 M 5 18-39 1:47:02.9 1:47:10.3 8:11/M

13 Jason Mykland University Place 295 40 M 3 40-59 1:47:47.5 1:48:17.1 8:16/M

14 Juliet Gerry Sumner 221 39 F 3 18-39 1:47:54.1 1:47:57.2 8:14/M

15 Rachel Brandt Puyallup 314 30 F 4 18-39 1:48:14.6 1:48:18.9 8:16/M

16 Barbara Brown Sandpoint 211 55 F 3 40-59 1:48:16.6 1:48:18.7 8:16/M

17 Howard Hull Maple Valley 279 45 M 4 40-59 1:50:50.5 1:50:59.9 8:28/M

18 Brenda Truman Tacoma 205 44 F 4 40-59 1:50:51.5 1:50:54.9 8:28/M

19 Erik Cottle Orting 213 41 M 5 40-59 1:51:04.4 1:51:16.3 8:30/M

20 Kristin Tague Graham 220 40 F 5 40-59 1:51:22.9 1:51:22.9 8:30/M

21 Carl Wiberg Gig Harbor 255 37 M 6 18-39 1:52:41.3 1:53:04.6 8:38/M

22 David Brower Bonney Lake 201 42 M 6 40-59 1:53:22.4 1:53:55.3 8:42/M

23 Lesa Overfield Puyallup 263 54 F 6 40-59 1:55:07.6 1:55:19.5 8:48/M

24 Richard Cockrell Puyallup 322 48 F 7 40-59 1:55:07.7 1:55:19.3 8:48/M

25 Tim Dougherty Puyallup 305 53 M 7 40-59 1:55:08.6 1:55:21.2 8:48/M

26 Kimberly Hert Puyallup 303 43 F 8 40-59 1:55:09.7 1:55:20.9 8:48/M

27 Megan Hall Puyallup 284 34 F 5 18-39 1:55:59.1 1:56:04.7 8:52/M

28 Tara Mowreader Puyallup 282 41 F 9 40-59 1:55:59.5 1:56:13.6 8:52/M

29 Nicole Larsen Bonney Lake 270 22 F 6 18-39 1:57:38.1 1:58:04.0 9:01/M

30 Greg Schipper Enumclaw 274 51 M 8 40-59 1:58:41.4 1:58:58.3 9:05/M

31 Caryn Avila Auburn 206 50 F 10 40-59 2:00:00.8 2:00:37.1 9:12/M

32 Shawn Muder Olympia 277 37 M 7 18-39 2:00:15.0 2:01:06.9 9:15/M

33 Tim McLaughlin Buckley 317 43 M 9 40-59 2:00:38.6 2:01:01.7 9:14/M

34 Elisabeth Carlson Orting 288 36 F 7 18-39 2:01:07.1 2:01:15.3 9:15/M

35 Ryann Shnieder Kirkland 209 0 F 2 0-17 2:01:33.6 2:01:55.7 9:18/M

36 Kimberly Yee Edgewood 208 40 F 11 40-59 2:01:34.3 2:01:56.2 9:18/M

37 Dawn Floyd Buckley 228 38 F 8 18-39 2:01:55.2 2:02:06.1 9:19/M

38 Dalene Schelbert Kapowsin 264 39 F 9 18-39 2:02:02.1 2:02:09.7 9:19/M

39 Anthony Lee Milton 224 43 M 10 40-59 2:02:16.6 2:02:32.5 9:21/M

40 Teena Williams Puyallup 285 41 F 12 40-59 2:02:45.8 2:03:01.7 9:23/M

41 Angela Moore Buckley 241 38 F 10 18-39 2:03:13.1 2:03:23.5 9:25/M

42 Teresa Smith Eatonville 298 50 F 13 40-59 2:03:20.6 2:03:29.4 9:26/M

43 L Bates Graham 219 44 F 14 40-59 2:03:47.7 2:03:53.6 9:27/M

44 Debi Uphoff Renton 299 51 F 15 40-59 2:04:30.1 2:04:38.7 9:31/M

45 Veronica Miczynski Auburn 312 28 F 11 18-39 2:05:16.8 2:05:47.6 9:36/M

46 John Selby Tacoma 215 70 M 1 60-99 2:05:54.1 2:06:11.5 9:38/M

47 Jeff Hymer University Place 296 39 M 8 18-39 2:06:34.9 2:07:03.9 9:42/M

48 Brenda Mann Graham 304 51 F 16 40-59 2:07:30.7 2:07:33.1 9:44/M
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49 Andrea Rodgers Sumner 260 37 F 12 18-39 2:08:45.5 2:09:00.1 9:51/M

50 Nina Markey Buckley 253 24 F 13 18-39 2:09:21.6 2:09:59.7 9:55/M

51 Anne Gintz Tacoma 250 38 F 14 18-39 2:09:47.6 2:10:12.2 9:56/M

52 Kristin Coovert Gig Harbor 251 36 F 15 18-39 2:09:47.9 2:10:11.9 9:56/M

53 Anneke Lee Milton 223 38 F 16 18-39 2:11:22.9 2:11:39.7 10:03/M

54 Tracie Cochran Puyallup 318 39 F 17 18-39 2:12:49.3 2:13:20.1 10:11/M

55 Karin Buchholz Bonney Lake 231 44 F 17 40-59 2:13:23.6 2:13:42.8 10:12/M

56 Michele Hensler Tacoma 216 43 F 18 40-59 2:14:23.6 2:14:39.8 10:17/M

57 Benjamin Luthi Bonney Lake 291 42 M 11 40-59 2:14:55.2 2:15:29.5 10:21/M

58 Kelsey Johnson Buckley 313 23 F 18 18-39 2:15:07.3 2:15:45.2 10:22/M

59 Max Welker Tacoma 261 71 M 2 60-99 2:15:38.6 2:15:45.3 10:22/M

60 Marissa Delgado Edgewood 227 19 F 19 18-39 2:17:12.9 2:17:32.7 10:30/M

61 Michelle Vojir Edgewood 207 41 F 19 40-59 2:17:12.9 2:17:33.1 10:30/M

62 Andrew Monson Graham 212 32 M 9 18-39 2:18:15.5 2:18:28.1 10:34/M

63 Lee Martin Gig Harbor 316 42 M 12 40-59 2:18:21.6 2:19:08.7 10:37/M

64 Jennifer Reynolds Tacoma 217 26 F 20 18-39 2:19:26.9 2:19:31.5 10:39/M

65 April Meissner Tumwater 203 42 F 20 40-59 2:19:42.6 2:19:57.2 10:41/M

66 Brenda Schwab Bonney Lake 272 46 F 21 40-59 2:20:14.3 2:20:28.2 10:43/M

67 Amber Werner Valleyford 306 36 F 21 18-39 2:20:23.9 2:20:39.5 10:44/M

68 Amy Wallace Puyallup 290 41 F 22 40-59 2:21:04.1 2:21:29.7 10:48/M

69 Amy Murray Puyallup 275 34 F 22 18-39 2:21:16.3 2:21:41.4 10:49/M

70 Christina Robertson Puyallup 235 40 F 23 40-59 2:21:42.1 2:21:50.5 10:50/M

71 Duane Wright Seattle 257 61 M 3 60-99 2:21:42.2 2:22:13.8 10:51/M

72 Sydney Hall Tacoma 254 16 F 3 0-17 2:22:00.8 2:22:15.9 10:52/M

73 Bill Davidson Puyallup 310 42 M 13 40-59 2:22:12.8 2:22:36.6 10:53/M

74 Jessica Rewitz Puyallup 300 32 F 23 18-39 2:22:49.4 2:23:11.1 10:56/M

75 William Rewitz Puyallup 301 32 M 10 18-39 2:23:11.2 2:23:11.2 10:56/M

76 Jay Deboer Kapowsin 256 63 M 4 60-99 2:24:49.6 2:25:26.5 11:06/M

77 Kristin Wolter Puyallup 259 43 F 24 40-59 2:24:51.0 2:25:27.9 11:06/M

78 April Parker Bonney Lake 319 37 F 24 18-39 2:27:14.7 2:27:17.9 11:15/M

79 Mi Ri McIntosh Puyallup 266 45 F 25 40-59 2:27:43.7 2:27:57.9 11:18/M

80 Phyllis Welker Tacoma 246 61 F 1 60-99 2:30:01.0 2:30:21.2 11:29/M

81 Sporty Diva Coates Tacoma 315 45 F 26 40-59 2:32:19.8 2:32:29.2 11:38/M

82 Victoria Van Pevenage Tacoma 238 41 F 27 40-59 2:32:38.3 2:33:04.7 11:41/M

83 Mona Smith Federal Way 308 56 F 28 40-59 2:34:15.6 2:34:43.9 11:49/M

84 Ady Brower Bonney Lake 202 38 F 25 18-39 2:34:41.6 2:35:15.5 11:51/M

85 Tabitha Serviss Bonney Lake 242 28 F 26 18-39 2:36:32.1 2:37:03.7 11:59/M

86 Benjamine Fairbanks Bonney Lake 243 30 M 11 18-39 2:36:32.5 2:37:04.4 11:59/M

87 Gen Gebhardt Lake Forest Park 262 60 F 2 60-99 2:38:51.0 2:39:34.1 12:11/M

88 Shelly Bridge Puyallup 294 34 F 27 18-39 2:40:19.5 2:40:46.8 12:16/M

89 Jolene Safford Yakima 265 32 F 28 18-39 2:41:14.0 2:41:53.1 12:21/M

90 Dana Bellefeuille Cour D'Laine 286 39 F 29 18-39 2:41:47.1 2:42:04.7 12:22/M

91 Shelly Luthi Bonney Lake 292 41 F 29 40-59 2:42:19.2 2:42:54.1 12:26/M

92 Dawn Bellevue Buckley 226 53 F 30 40-59 2:42:22.1 2:43:01.5 12:27/M

93 Katherine Miller Tacoma 309 53 F 31 40-59 2:43:15.9 2:43:29.1 12:29/M

94 Carol Milburn Bonney Lake 287 52 F 32 40-59 2:48:48.3 2:49:07.9 12:55/M

95 Kaylee McDonald Buckley 240 43 F 33 40-59 2:51:46.6 2:52:08.5 13:08/M

96 Diana Sanguinetti Woodinville 239 46 F 34 40-59 2:51:47.5 2:52:08.2 13:08/M

97 Sandra Smith Buckley 320 42 F 35 40-59 2:56:20.4 2:57:05.5 13:31/M

98 Jillian Clifton Renton 268 32 F 30 18-39 2:59:07.7 2:59:35.2 13:43/M

99 Bruce Bethel Milton 249 66 M 5 60-99 2:59:27.9 3:00:00.7 13:44/M

100 Marge Bethel Milton 248 65 F 3 60-99 2:59:28.6 3:00:01.2 13:45/M

101 Tamara Rosenbloom Gig Harbor 252 41 F 36 40-59 3:00:35.4 3:01:16.2 13:50/M

102 Holly Tacker Gig Harbor 283 38 F 31 18-39 3:00:35.6 3:01:16.2 13:50/M

103 Suzanne White Puyallup 321 43 F 37 40-59 3:02:21.2 3:02:33.9 13:56/M

Half Marathon Overall Page 2 of 6



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

104 Maren Clifton Tacoma 311 28 F 32 18-39 3:05:52.4 3:06:20.2 14:13/M

105 Heather Cooper Orting 233 43 F 38 40-59 3:10:25.7 3:10:54.2 14:34/M

106 Diana Hull Maple Valley 278 39 F 33 18-39 3:24:30.1 3:25:06.2 15:39/M

107 Shaun Linse Covington 271 52 F 39 40-59 3:24:30.7 3:25:06.6 15:39/M

108 Cathy Christian Tacoma 276 60 F 4 60-99 3:24:31.9 3:25:07.2 15:39/M

109 Liliana Avanto Bonney Lake 289 51 F 40 40-59 3:26:33.5 3:27:15.4 15:49/M

110 Jessica Smith Bonney Lake 280 37 F 34 18-39 3:26:34.6 3:27:16.9 15:49/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Samantha Patterson Puyallup 247 16 2 1:38:51.2 1:38:55.7 7:33/M

2 Ryann Shnieder Kirkland 209 0 19 2:01:33.6 2:01:55.7 9:18/M

3 Sydney Hall Tacoma 254 16 48 2:22:00.8 2:22:15.9 10:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brittany Hodgson Tacoma 237 27 1 1:35:22.5 1:35:29.2 7:17/M

2 Teresa Makowski Tacoma 245 23 3 1:39:16.4 1:39:30.2 7:36/M

3 Juliet Gerry Sumner 221 39 6 1:47:54.1 1:47:57.2 8:14/M

4 Rachel Brandt Puyallup 314 30 7 1:48:14.6 1:48:18.9 8:16/M

5 Megan Hall Puyallup 284 34 14 1:55:59.1 1:56:04.7 8:52/M

6 Nicole Larsen Bonney Lake 270 22 16 1:57:38.1 1:58:04.0 9:01/M

7 Elisabeth Carlson Orting 288 36 18 2:01:07.1 2:01:15.3 9:15/M

8 Dawn Floyd Buckley 228 38 21 2:01:55.2 2:02:06.1 9:19/M

9 Dalene Schelbert Kapowsin 264 39 22 2:02:02.1 2:02:09.7 9:19/M

10 Angela Moore Buckley 241 38 24 2:03:13.1 2:03:23.5 9:25/M

11 Veronica Miczynski Auburn 312 28 28 2:05:16.8 2:05:47.6 9:36/M

12 Andrea Rodgers Sumner 260 37 30 2:08:45.5 2:09:00.1 9:51/M

13 Nina Markey Buckley 253 24 31 2:09:21.6 2:09:59.7 9:55/M

14 Anne Gintz Tacoma 250 38 32 2:09:47.6 2:10:12.2 9:56/M

15 Kristin Coovert Gig Harbor 251 36 33 2:09:47.9 2:10:11.9 9:56/M

16 Anneke Lee Milton 223 38 34 2:11:22.9 2:11:39.7 10:03/M

17 Tracie Cochran Puyallup 318 39 35 2:12:49.3 2:13:20.1 10:11/M

18 Kelsey Johnson Buckley 313 23 38 2:15:07.3 2:15:45.2 10:22/M

19 Marissa Delgado Edgewood 227 19 39 2:17:12.9 2:17:32.7 10:30/M

20 Jennifer Reynolds Tacoma 217 26 41 2:19:26.9 2:19:31.5 10:39/M

21 Amber Werner Valleyford 306 36 44 2:20:23.9 2:20:39.5 10:44/M

22 Amy Murray Puyallup 275 34 46 2:21:16.3 2:21:41.4 10:49/M

23 Jessica Rewitz Puyallup 300 32 49 2:22:49.4 2:23:11.1 10:56/M

24 April Parker Bonney Lake 319 37 51 2:27:14.7 2:27:17.9 11:15/M

25 Ady Brower Bonney Lake 202 38 57 2:34:41.6 2:35:15.5 11:51/M

26 Tabitha Serviss Bonney Lake 242 28 58 2:36:32.1 2:37:03.7 11:59/M

27 Shelly Bridge Puyallup 294 34 60 2:40:19.5 2:40:46.8 12:16/M

28 Jolene Safford Yakima 265 32 61 2:41:14.0 2:41:53.1 12:21/M

29 Dana Bellefeuille Cour D'Laine 286 39 62 2:41:47.1 2:42:04.7 12:22/M

30 Jillian Clifton Renton 268 32 70 2:59:07.7 2:59:35.2 13:43/M

31 Holly Tacker Gig Harbor 283 38 73 3:00:35.6 3:01:16.2 13:50/M

32 Maren Clifton Tacoma 311 28 75 3:05:52.4 3:06:20.2 14:13/M

33 Diana Hull Maple Valley 278 39 77 3:24:30.1 3:25:06.2 15:39/M

34 Jessica Smith Bonney Lake 280 37 81 3:26:34.6 3:27:16.9 15:49/M

Foothills B&O Half Marathon 2013

Half Marathon Age Group Results

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Saturday, July 27, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lanette Blume Tacoma 234 47 4 1:44:43.7 1:44:47.4 8:00/M

2 Janet Yoest Puyallup 307 50 5 1:46:02.3 1:46:12.4 8:06/M

3 Barbara Brown Sandpoint 211 55 8 1:48:16.6 1:48:18.7 8:16/M

4 Brenda Truman Tacoma 205 44 9 1:50:51.5 1:50:54.9 8:28/M

5 Kristin Tague Graham 220 40 10 1:51:22.9 1:51:22.9 8:30/M

6 Lesa Overfield Puyallup 263 54 11 1:55:07.6 1:55:19.5 8:48/M

7 Richard Cockrell Puyallup 322 48 12 1:55:07.7 1:55:19.3 8:48/M

8 Kimberly Hert Puyallup 303 43 13 1:55:09.7 1:55:20.9 8:48/M

9 Tara Mowreader Puyallup 282 41 15 1:55:59.5 1:56:13.6 8:52/M

10 Caryn Avila Auburn 206 50 17 2:00:00.8 2:00:37.1 9:12/M

11 Kimberly Yee Edgewood 208 40 20 2:01:34.3 2:01:56.2 9:18/M

12 Teena Williams Puyallup 285 41 23 2:02:45.8 2:03:01.7 9:23/M

13 Teresa Smith Eatonville 298 50 25 2:03:20.6 2:03:29.4 9:26/M

14 L Bates Graham 219 44 26 2:03:47.7 2:03:53.6 9:27/M

15 Debi Uphoff Renton 299 51 27 2:04:30.1 2:04:38.7 9:31/M

16 Brenda Mann Graham 304 51 29 2:07:30.7 2:07:33.1 9:44/M

17 Karin Buchholz Bonney Lake 231 44 36 2:13:23.6 2:13:42.8 10:12/M

18 Michele Hensler Tacoma 216 43 37 2:14:23.6 2:14:39.8 10:17/M

19 Michelle Vojir Edgewood 207 41 40 2:17:12.9 2:17:33.1 10:30/M

20 April Meissner Tumwater 203 42 42 2:19:42.6 2:19:57.2 10:41/M

21 Brenda Schwab Bonney Lake 272 46 43 2:20:14.3 2:20:28.2 10:43/M

22 Amy Wallace Puyallup 290 41 45 2:21:04.1 2:21:29.7 10:48/M

23 Christina Robertson Puyallup 235 40 47 2:21:42.1 2:21:50.5 10:50/M

24 Kristin Wolter Puyallup 259 43 50 2:24:51.0 2:25:27.9 11:06/M

25 Mi Ri McIntosh Puyallup 266 45 52 2:27:43.7 2:27:57.9 11:18/M

26 Sporty Diva Coates Tacoma 315 45 54 2:32:19.8 2:32:29.2 11:38/M

27 Victoria Van Pevenage Tacoma 238 41 55 2:32:38.3 2:33:04.7 11:41/M

28 Mona Smith Federal Way 308 56 56 2:34:15.6 2:34:43.9 11:49/M

29 Shelly Luthi Bonney Lake 292 41 63 2:42:19.2 2:42:54.1 12:26/M

30 Dawn Bellevue Buckley 226 53 64 2:42:22.1 2:43:01.5 12:27/M

31 Katherine Miller Tacoma 309 53 65 2:43:15.9 2:43:29.1 12:29/M

32 Carol Milburn Bonney Lake 287 52 66 2:48:48.3 2:49:07.9 12:55/M

33 Kaylee McDonald Buckley 240 43 67 2:51:46.6 2:52:08.5 13:08/M

34 Diana Sanguinetti Woodinville 239 46 68 2:51:47.5 2:52:08.2 13:08/M

35 Sandra Smith Buckley 320 42 69 2:56:20.4 2:57:05.5 13:31/M

36 Tamara Rosenbloom Gig Harbor 252 41 72 3:00:35.4 3:01:16.2 13:50/M

37 Suzanne White Puyallup 321 43 74 3:02:21.2 3:02:33.9 13:56/M

38 Heather Cooper Orting 233 43 76 3:10:25.7 3:10:54.2 14:34/M

39 Shaun Linse Covington 271 52 78 3:24:30.7 3:25:06.6 15:39/M

40 Liliana Avanto Bonney Lake 289 51 80 3:26:33.5 3:27:15.4 15:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Phyllis Welker Tacoma 246 61 53 2:30:01.0 2:30:21.2 11:29/M

2 Gen Gebhardt Lake Forest Park 262 60 59 2:38:51.0 2:39:34.1 12:11/M

3 Marge Bethel Milton 248 65 71 2:59:28.6 3:00:01.2 13:45/M

4 Cathy Christian Tacoma 276 60 79 3:24:31.9 3:25:07.2 15:39/M

Female Super Masters

Female Masters
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mike Stone Graham 222 36 1 1:19:35.4 1:19:38.6 6:05/M

2 Aaron Petersen Tacoma 273 35 3 1:37:27.3 1:37:44.7 7:28/M

3 Marc Steiner Renton 210 38 4 1:40:12.5 1:40:17.2 7:39/M

4 Charlie Karasek Seattle 281 30 5 1:43:23.9 1:44:12.5 7:57/M

5 Thaddeus Zysk Seattle 236 37 7 1:47:02.9 1:47:10.3 8:11/M

6 Carl Wiberg Gig Harbor 255 37 11 1:52:41.3 1:53:04.6 8:38/M

7 Shawn Muder Olympia 277 37 15 2:00:15.0 2:01:06.9 9:15/M

8 Jeff Hymer University Place 296 39 19 2:06:34.9 2:07:03.9 9:42/M

9 Andrew Monson Graham 212 32 22 2:18:15.5 2:18:28.1 10:34/M

10 William Rewitz Puyallup 301 32 26 2:23:11.2 2:23:11.2 10:56/M

11 Benjamine Fairbanks Bonney Lake 243 30 28 2:36:32.5 2:37:04.4 11:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Doug Stucki Auburn 267 40 2 1:37:20.5 1:37:26.4 7:26/M

2 Delane Wolter Puyallup 258 47 6 1:44:28.7 1:44:34.4 7:59/M

3 Jason Mykland University Place 295 40 8 1:47:47.5 1:48:17.1 8:16/M

4 Howard Hull Maple Valley 279 45 9 1:50:50.5 1:50:59.9 8:28/M

5 Erik Cottle Orting 213 41 10 1:51:04.4 1:51:16.3 8:30/M

6 David Brower Bonney Lake 201 42 12 1:53:22.4 1:53:55.3 8:42/M

7 Tim Dougherty Puyallup 305 53 13 1:55:08.6 1:55:21.2 8:48/M

8 Greg Schipper Enumclaw 274 51 14 1:58:41.4 1:58:58.3 9:05/M

9 Tim McLaughlin Buckley 317 43 16 2:00:38.6 2:01:01.7 9:14/M

10 Anthony Lee Milton 224 43 17 2:02:16.6 2:02:32.5 9:21/M

11 Benjamin Luthi Bonney Lake 291 42 20 2:14:55.2 2:15:29.5 10:21/M

12 Lee Martin Gig Harbor 316 42 23 2:18:21.6 2:19:08.7 10:37/M

13 Bill Davidson Puyallup 310 42 25 2:22:12.8 2:22:36.6 10:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 John Selby Tacoma 215 70 18 2:05:54.1 2:06:11.5 9:38/M

2 Max Welker Tacoma 261 71 21 2:15:38.6 2:15:45.3 10:22/M

3 Duane Wright Seattle 257 61 24 2:21:42.2 2:22:13.8 10:51/M

4 Jay Deboer Kapowsin 256 63 27 2:24:49.6 2:25:26.5 11:06/M

5 Bruce Bethel Milton 249 66 29 2:59:27.9 3:00:00.7 13:44/M

Male 18 to 39

Male Masters

Male Super Masters
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